B
S88 Fuses
2021 Catalogue
Plug Top Fuses
Plug Top (BS1362) TDC180		  Box Qty 10
Part Number Description Price Per
SP1 1A £79.91 100
SP2 2A £79.91 100
SP3 3A £44.02 100
SP5 5A £44.02 100
SP7 7A £79.91 100
SP10 10A £44.02 100
SP13 13A £44.02 100
Consumer Unit Fuses
LA  D55  C55 (BS1361 / BS88-3)	 Box Qty 10
6.35 x 23mm / 240V
Part Number Description Price Per
LA3 3A £1.51 1
LA5 5A £1.51 1
LC  D15  C15 (BS1361)			   Box Qty 10
10.32 x 26mm / 240V
Part Number Description Price Per
LC5 5A £3.07 1
LC10 10A £3.07 1
LC15 15A £3.07 1
LC20 20A £3.07 1
LK  C45  LCS (BS1361)			   Box Qty 10
16.67 x 35mm / 240V
Part Number Description Price Per
LK35 35A £7.00 1
LK45 45A £7.00 1
LD  C30 (BS1361)			   Box Qty 10
12.7 x 29mm / 240V
Part Number Description Price Per
LD6 6A £3.51 1
LD10 10A £3.51 1
LD16 16A £3.51 1
LD20 20A £3.51 1
LD25 25A £3.51 1
LD30 30A £3.51 1
House Service Cut Out Fuses
ME  RHF KR85				   Box Qty 10
22.23 x 57mm / 415V / ASTA 20 Certified
Part Number Description Price Per
BME42V05 5A £8.91 1
BME42V10 10A £8.91 1
BME42V15 15A £8.91 1
BME42V20 20A £8.91 1
BME42V30 30A £8.91 1
BME42V40 40A £8.91 1
BME42V45 45A £8.91 1
BME42V50 50A £8.91 1
BME42V60 60A £8.91 1
BME42V80 80A £8.91 1
ME100 100A £9.08 1
MF  RHLF LR85			   Box Qty 6
30.16 x 57mm / 415V / ASTA 20 Certified
Part Number Description Price Per
BMF42V50 50A £11.20 1
BMF42V60 60A £11.20 1
BMF42V80 80A £11.20 1
BMF42V100 100A £11.20 1
Fuses 2021.indd   117Fuses 2021.indd   117 26/11/2020   12:06:5426/11/2020   12:06:54